D-2 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
D
 S
w
iv

s
Swivels  PS Series
How to Order
Parker Swivel designator
Housing Port Configuration:
01 = Male NPTF(Non-Standard)*
02 = Female NPTF
03 = Male JIC 37 Degree
05 = Male SAE O-Ring Straight Thread
06 = Female JIC 37 Degree
07 = Female NPSM Pipe Swivel
10 = Female SAE Straight Thread
Material and Finish:
Blank = Carbon Steel
             w/Chromium-6 Free Plating (Std.)
NI = Carbon Steel with
 Electroless Nickel Plating*
S3 = 303 Stainless Steel
 Passivated*
S6 = 316 Stainless Steel
 Electropolished*
Housing Port Size (1/16 of an inch)††
Shaft Port Size (1/16 of an inch)††
*Contact Division for price and delivery
† On -24 and -32 sizes, Polyurethane U-Cup Seal is standard.
†† For -20 Ports, -24 Body is used.
PS Part Number:
PS 16 1 02 02 - - - 16 16 Y
Shaft Port Configuration:
01 = Male NPTF
02 = Female NPTF
03 = Male JIC 37 Degree
05 = Male SAE O-Ring Straight Thread
10 = Female SAE Straight Thread
Configuration:
1 = In-line
9 = 90 degree
Seal Code:
Blank = Nitrile†
A = Aflas™*
W = Ethylene Propylene
Y = Fluorocarbon
Z = Neoprene
For Perfluoroelastomer Seal Option
Contact the Division.
Body Size
(1/16 of an inch)
Shaft Housing Shaft Housing
H2C-PS = Bearing Removal Pneumatic Nipple
PS Series Repair Kits (In-line and 90º)
Repair Kits come complete with O-Rings, PTFE Back-Up Ring, Cap Screws, Locking Balls, Retaining Ring and grease fitting.
Repair kits are suitable for both current and previous design in-line and 90º PS Series Swivels.
1/4” Swivel 3/8” Swivel 1/2” Swivel 3/4” Swivel 1” Swivel
PS4-RPR PS6-RPR PS8-RPR PS12-RPR PS16-RPR
PS4Y-RPR PS6Y-RPR PS8Y-RPR PS12Y-RPR PS16Y-RPR
PS4A-RPR PS6A-RPR PS8A-RPR PS12A-RPR PS16A-RPR
PS4W-RPR PS6W-RPR PS8W-RPR PS12W-RPR PS16W-RPR
90° SwivelsIn-Line Swivels
D-5 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN